
Distriktsmästerskap Östergötland 

2017 

Luftgevär 10 m 

Resultatlista 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Linköpings Skytteförening 



Ungdomsmästerskap Sittande 
     Grundomgång 

      1 Mathias Molina Norrköpings SKF LSi 15 104.9 106.3 106.7 106.6 424,5 39* 

 
        2 Linnea Larsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15 105.3 105.5 107.0 104.5 422,3 39* 

 
        3 Oliwia Karlström Borensbergs SG LSi 13 104.4 105.6 105.4 101.8 417,2 36* 

 
        4 Dennis Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 13 104.9 103.0 105.4 103.8 417,1 35* 

 
        5 Emma Johansson Motala SKG LSi 11 103.6 104.9 102.7 105.1 416,3 36* 

 
        6 Viktor Johansson Linköpings SKF LSi 13 103.5 103.7 104.2 104.0 415,4 32* 

 
        7 Oscar Jönsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15 102.7 103.2 104.8 103.1 413,8 29* 

 
        8 Filippa Byström Linköpings SKF LSi 13  99.5 104.2 105.2 104.4 413,3 29* 

 
        9 Viktor Byström Linköpings SKF LSi 11 100.5 103.7 104.5 102.2 410,9 28* 

 
        10 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15 104.9  96.4 102.3 104.6 408,2 28* 

 
        11 Adam Johansson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 11 101.4 100.8 101.9 102.4 406,5 19* 

 

        

        Finalresultat 
      1 Mathias Molina Norrköpings SKF LSi 15  53.5  53.4 424.5 531,4 10* 

        2 Linnea Larsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15  53.3  53.3 422.3 528,9 10* 

        3 Dennis Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 13  52.2  53.2 417.1 522,5 10* 

        4 Oliwia Karlström Borensbergs SG LSi 13  52.1  52.5 417.2 521,8 9* 

        5 Emma Johansson Motala SKG LSi 11  52.1  52.6 416.3 521 9* 

        6 Viktor Johansson Linköpings SKF LSi 13  52.4  52.3 415.4 520,1 9* 

        7 Oscar Jönsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15  52.4  52.1 413.8 518,3 9* 

        8 Filippa Byström Linköpings SKF LSi 13  51.3  51.0 413.3 515,6 6* 

        9 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 15  53.2  53.2 408.2 514,6 10* 

        10 Viktor Byström Linköpings SKF LSi 11  50.8  51.9 410.9 513,6 7* 

        11 Adam Johansson Valdemarsviks SG LSi 11  51.1  51.3 406.5 508,9 6* 

 



Juniormästerskap Stående 
     Grundomgång 

      1 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 17  96.4  97.6 101.6 101.7 397,3 19* 
 

        2 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 17  97.9  98.7  97.5  99.8 393,9 13* 
 

        3 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L 17  96.9  93.3 101.3  98.2 389,7 14* 
 

        4 Camilla Landberg Borensbergs SG L 17  95.1  96.7  92.5  99.9 384,2 8* 
 

        5 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15S  95.5  82.6  89.6  91.9 359,6 5* 
 

        

        Finalresultat 
      10 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 17  49.7  48.1 397.3 495,1 2* 

        2 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 17  49.3  48.7 393.9 491,9 4* 

        3 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L 17  47.5  47.3 389.7 484,5 3* 

        4 Camilla Landberg Borensbergs SG L 17  48.7  50.0 384.2 482,9 3* 

        5 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15S  46.7  45.7 359,6 452 2* 

        Öppet Mästerskap Stående 
     Grundomgång 

      1 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby USKF L Elit  98.7 101.1 100.8 100.1 400,7 17* 

 
        2 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby USKF L Elit  96.7 100.3 102.9  97.4 397,3 18* 

 
        3 Johanna Johansson Linköpings SKF L Elit  99.1  95.2  99.9 101.3 395,5 14* 

 
        4 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 3 100.1  97.9  97.3  98.7 394 10* 

 
        5 Maria Johansson Motala SKG L 4  95.8  98.0  99.2  99.5 392,5 11* 

 
        6 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L Elit  97.7  96.3 100.2  96.1 390,3 13* 

 
        8 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 4  98.4  95.3  95.2  98.2 387,1 12* 

 
        9 Göran Eriksson Linköpings SKF L 4  94.8  94.4  97.9  97.5 384,6 6* 

 
        10 Robin Andersson Motala SKG L 4  95.6  96.2  93.1  97.5 382,4 10* 

 
        11 Roland Berg Motala SKG L 3  87.7  94.9  85.3  88.1 356 9* 

 
        12 Lars Ingesson Motala SKG L 55  86.4  83.8  92.1  87.3 349,6 4* 

 
        



        Finalresultat 
      1 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby USKF L Elit 51.0  49.1 400,7 500,8 

 

        2 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby USKF L Elit 48.4  48.2 397,3 493,9 
 

        3 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 3 49.6  49.2 394 492,8 
 

        4 Maria Johansson Motala SKG L 4 46.1  50.8 392,5 489,4 
 

        5 Johanna Johansson Linköpings SKF L Elit 46.8  46.2 395,5 488,5 
 

        6 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L Elit 49.2  48.6 390,3 488,1 
 

        7 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 4 48.0  48.7 387,1 483,8 
 

        8 Göran Eriksson Linköpings SKF L 4 47.1  49.5 384,6 481,2 
 

        9 Robin Andersson Motala SKG L 4 0.0  0.0 382,4 382,4 
 

        10 Lars Ingesson Motala SKG L 55 0.0  0.0 349,6 349,6 
 

        11 Roland Berg Motala SKG L 3 0.0  0.0 356 356 
         

 

Resultat Klassvis 
      

        Klass LSi11 
      

        1 Emma Johansson Motala SKG L 11 103.6 104.9 102.7 105.1 416,3 36* 

 
        2 Viktor Byström Linköpings SKF L 11 100.5 103.7 104.5 102.2 410,9 28* 

 
        3 Adam Johansson Valdemarsviks SG L 11 101.4 100.8 101.9 102.4 406,5 19* 

 

        

        

        Klass LSi13 
      

        1 Oliwia Karlström Borensbergs SG L 13 104.4 105.6 105.4 101.8 417,2 36* 

 
        2 Dennis Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG L 13 104.9 103.0 105.4 103.8 417,1 35* 

 
        3 Viktor Johansson Linköpings SKF L 13 103.5 103.7 104.2 104.0 415,4 32* 

 
        4 Filippa Byström Linköpings SKF L 13  99.5 104.2 105.2 104.4 413,3 29* 

 

        



Klass LSi15 
      

        1 Mathias Molina Norrköpings SKF L 15 104.9 106.3 106.7 106.6 424,5 39* 

 
        2 Linnea Larsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15 105.3 105.5 107.0 104.5 422,3 39* 

 
        3 Oscar Jönsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15 102.7 103.2 104.8 103.1 413,8 29* 

 
        4 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15 104.9  96.4 102.3 104.6 408,2 28* 

 
        

        Klass L 3 
      

        1 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 3 100.1  97.9  97.3  98.7 394 10* 

 
        2 Roland Berg Motala SKG L 3  87.7  94.9  85.3  88.1 356 9* 

 

        

        

        Klass L 4 
      

        1 Maria Johansson Motala SKG L 4  95.8  98.0  99.2  99.5 392,5 11* 

 
        2 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 4  98.4  95.3  95.2  98.2 387,1 12* 

 
        3 Göran Eriksson Linköpings SKF L 4  94.8  94.4  97.9  97.5 384,6 6* 

 
        4 Robin Andersson Motala SKG L 4  95.6  96.2  93.1  97.5 382,4 10* 

 

        

        

        Klass L Elit 
      

        1 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby USKF L Elit  98.7 101.1 100.8 100.1 400,7 17* 

 
        2 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby USKF L Elit  96.7 100.3 102.9  97.4 397,3 18* 

 
        3 Johanna Johansson Linköpings SKF L Elit  99.1  95.2  99.9 101.3 395,5 14* 

 
        4 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L Elit  97.7  96.3 100.2  96.1 390,3 13* 

 
        

        

        

        Klass L 15Stå 
      

        1 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks SG L 15s  95.5  82.6  89.6  91.9 359,6 5* 

 

        



        

        Klass L 17 
      

        1 Emma Åkesson Motala SKG L 17  96.4  97.6 101.6 101.7 397,3 19* 

 
        2 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings SKF L 17  97.9  98.7  97.5  99.8 393,9 13* 

 
        3 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs SG L 17  96.9  93.3 101.3  98.2 389,7 14* 

 
        4 Camilla Landberg Borensbergs SG L 17  95.1  96.7  92.5  99.9 384,2 8* 

 

        

        

        Klass L 55 
      

        1 Lars Ingesson Motala SKG L 56  86.4  83.8  92.1  87.3 349,6 4* 

 

        

        

        Klass LSi21 
      

        
1 Bo Ericsson 

Gullberg Härads 
SKG L 56  96.9  95.8  97.3  97.6 387,6 10* 

 

         


